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Third Party Disbursements 
These are fees which we are required to pay to third parties on your behalf. Please note these prices 

are subject to change (updated 1st Feb 2024) without notice and we’ll provide the current prices to 

you at the time of arranging a funeral or in advance if requested. 

 

 

Crematoria 

 

Monday – Friday 
Attended  

Unattended 
Digital Services priced from 

Standard Fee Reduced Fee Premium Fee Webcast Basic Slideshow Music Tribute 

Gilroes £1,000 £750 H
 – £450 £85 £70 £85 

Great Glen £1,125 A
 £825 B

 £1,375 £525 £65 £75 £85 

Loughborough 

 
South Leicestershire 

£1,130 § 

£1,075 E
 

£880 §D
 

£880 F
 

– 

£1,125 G
 

£499 

£480 

£49 

£80 

£45 

£50 

£70 

£85 

§ fuel surcharge of £35 will be added A Mon-Thu: 10:30am – 4:40pm / Fri: 10:30am, 3:30pm, 4:30pm B 8:30am and 9:30am only C Thu-Fri: 11:30am, 12:30pm, 1:30pm, 2:30pm 
D 9:30am and 5pm E 9am, 10am, 11am, 3pm, 4pm (1 hr service) F 9am, 9:30am, 10am, 10:30am (30 min service) G 12pm, 1pm, 2pm only H 8:30am, 9am, 9:30am, 10am only 

 

Cemeteries 
Full Burials Cremated Remains 

 

Council 
Grave Purchase Interment Fee (Mon – 

Fri) 
Grave Purchase Interment Fee (Mon – 

Fri) 

Resident Non-Resident Resident Non-Resident Resident Non-Resident Resident Non-Resident 

Blaby Cemetery §†
 £ 300 £1,500 £150 £550 £150 £550 £150 £550 

Narborough Cemetery £400 – £200 – £200 – £200 – 

Whetstone Cemetery † §
 £315 £1,260 £125 £500 £125 £500 £125 £500 

Cosby Cemetery † §
 £300 £900 £150 £450 £110 £330 £110 £330 

Countesthorpe Cemetery† §
 £331 £1455 £132 £607 £132 £607 £122 £607 

Gilroes Cemetery £1,508 £3,016 £865 £1,730 £820 £1,640 £295 £590 

Broughton Astley † §
 £315 P.O.A £175 P.O.A £150 P.O.A £120 P.O.A 

Saffron Hill £1,508 £3,016 £865 £1,730 £820 £1,640 £295 £590 

Wigston Cemetery £990 P.O.A £ 572 P.O.A £506 P.O.A £198 P.O.A 

† Full Burials – Gravedigging is an additional cost between £390.00 - £495.00. §
 Cremated Remains – Gravedigging is an additional cost between £50.00 - £550.00. 

 

Natural Burial Grounds 

 

Burial Ground 
Full Burials Cremated Remains 

Purchase Interment Purchase Interment 

Markfield £715 £425 £209 £153 

The Willows from £650 £450 from £225 £175 

Prestwold 

 
Scraptoft 

from £780 

£780 

£470 

£470 

from £280 

from £280 

£210 

£210 

 


