Third Party Disbursements

These are fees which we are required to pay to third parties on your behalf. Please note these prices are subject to change (updated 1st Feb 2024) without notice and we'll provide the current prices to you at the time of arranging a funeral or in advance if requested.

Doctors - Cremation Certificate	£82	Organists	£100 - £200	
Catering priced per head	<i>P.O.A</i>	Bagpiper priced from	£20	00
Flowers	£40 - £350	Dove Release priced from £200		00
Newspaper Notices priced from	£95	Webcasting <i>priced from</i> £8		5
Online Notices priced from	P.O.A	Order of Service 24h turnaround	4 page from £140	8 page from £240
Religious Ministers	£150 - £280			
Civil Celebrants	£180 - £280	Order of Service 72h turnaround	4 page from £100	8 page from £200
Churches	£100 - £475			

Crematoria

Monday Eriday	Attended			Unattended -		ital Services priced from	
Monday – Friday		Reduced Fee	Premium Fee	Unattended	Webcast	Basic Slideshow	Music Tribute
Gilroes	£1,000	£750 ^н	-	£450	£85	£70	£85
Great Glen	£1,125 ^	£825 ^в	£1,375	£525	£65	£75	£85
Loughborough	£1,130 §	£880 §D	-	£499	£49	£45	£70
South Leicestershire	£1,075 [⊑]	£880 [₣]	£1,125 ^G	£480	£80	£50	£85

[§] fuel surcharge of £35 will be added ^A Mon-Thu: 10:30am - 4:40pm / Fri: 10:30am, 3:30pm, 4:30pm ^B 8:30am and 9:30am only ^C Thu-Fri: 11:30am, 12:30pm, 1:30pm, 2:30pm ^D 9:30am and 5pm ^E 9am, 10am, 11am, 3pm, 4pm (1 hr service) ^F 9am, 9:30am, 10am, 10:30am (30 min service) ^G 12pm, 1pm, 2pm only ^H 8:30am, 9am, 9:30am, 10am only

Cemeteries								
	Full Burials Cremated Remains							
Council	Grave Purchase		Interment Fee (Mon – Fri)		Grave Purchase		Interment Fee (Mon – Fri)	
	Resident	Non-Resident	Resident	Non-Resident	Resident	Non-Resident	Resident	Non-Resident
Blaby Cemetery §†	£300	£1,500	£150	£550	£150	£550	£150	£550
Narborough Cemetery	£400	-	£200	-	£200	-	£200	-
Whetstone Cemetery ^{†§}	£315	£1,260	£125	£500	£125	£500	£125	£500
Cosby Cemetery ^{†§}	£300	£900	£150	£450	£110	£330	£110	£330
Countesthorpe Cemetery ^{† §}	£331	£1455	£132	£607	£132	£607	£122	£607
Gilroes Cemetery	£1,508	£3,016	£865	£1,730	£820	£1,640	£295	£590
Broughton Astley † §	£315	P.O.A	£175	P.O.A	£150	P.O.A	£120	P.O.A
Saffron Hill	£1,508	£3,016	£865	£1,730	£820	£1,640	£295	£590
Wigston Cemetery	£990	P.O.A	£572	P.O.A	£506	P.O.A	£198	P.O.A

[†]Full Burials - Gravedigging is an additional cost between £390.00 - £495.00.

[§] Cremated Remains - Gravedigging is an additional cost between £50.00 - £550.00.

Natural Burial Grounds

Burial Ground	Full B	Burials	Cremated Remains		
Burlar Ground	Purchase	Interment	Purchase	Interment	
Markfield	£715	£425	£209	£153	
The Willows	from £650	£450	from £225	£175	
Prestwold	from £780	£470	from £280	£210	
Scraptoft	£780	£470	from £280	£210	